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Planerarens namn & datum

Byggnadsobjektets namn & adress

I Pargas 09.08.2024

Åtgärd

Fastighetsbeteckning

3HUVUDRITNING
Ritningens innehåll Skala

För myndigheternas arkivering

Ritningstyp Löpnr:

kristina a-d.fi

ARK
21660 Nagu
Haverö

445-548-8-28

NYBYGGNAD, Brygga

Skärning & Foto 1:100
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+1,0
+0,45

14 600

0,00

6 000
2 000

Stenkista


	445-548-8-28 ARK3  Skärning + Foto Ulenius 2024



